
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

 Newport Bus Station Stand C 0620 0650 0715 0820 0850
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1620 1650 1720 1750 1820
Newport ASDA Store 0624 0654 0720 0825 0855 25 55 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825
Blackwater Junction 0627 0657 0723 0828 0858 28 58 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828

Merstone Dovecotes 0631 0701 0728 0833 0903 33 03 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833
Godshill The Hollies 0639 0709 0736 0841 0911 41 11 1641 1711 1741 1811 1840

 Shanklin Bus Station Stand A 0652 0722 0752 0830 0857 0927 57 27 1657 1727 1756 1826 1855
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0654 0724 0755 0833 0900 0930 00 30 1700 1730 1759 1829 1857

Lake Fairway 0658 0728 0800 0837 0905 0935 05 35 1705 1735 1803 1833 1901
Sandown Victoria Road 0706 0736 0808 0845 0913 0943 13 43 1713 1743 1812 1841 1908

Brading Bull Ring 0712 0743 0815 0852 0920 0950 20 50 1720 1750 1819 1848 1915
Ryde Tesco Extra Store 0717 0748 0821 0858 0927 0957 27 57 1727 1757 1825 1854 1920
Oakfield Harding Road 0722 0753 0826 0903 0933 1003 33 03 1733 1803 1830 1859 1925

 Ryde Transport Interchange 0734 0805 0838 0915 0945 1015 45 15 1745 1815 1840 1908 1934

Newport | Merstone | Godshill | Shanklin | Sandown | Brading | Tesco | Ryde

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

 Ryde Transport Interchange B 0545 0655 0755 0830 0905 0940
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Oakfield Harding Road 0551 0703 0803 0838 0913 0948 18 48 1718 1748 1818

Ryde Tesco Extra Store 0555 0708 0809 0844 0919 0955 25 55 1725 1754 1824
Brading Church 0559 0713 0815 0850 0925 1000 30 00 1730 1759 1829

Sandown High Street 0607 0650 0724 0744 0825 0900 0935 1010 40 10 1740 1809 1838
Lake Shops 0611 0655 0729 0750 0832 0907 0942 1017 47 17 1747 1815 1843

Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0614 0658 0732 0753 0835 0910 0945 1021 51 21 1751 1818 1846
 Shanklin Bus Station Stand D 0619 0705 0740 0803 0843 0918 0953 1028 58 28 1758 1824 1850

Godshill The Griffin 0630 0717 0752 0815 0855 0930 1005 1040 10 40 1810 1836 1901
Merstone Dovecotes 0637 0724 0800 0824 0903 0938 1013 1048 18 48 1818 1843 1908
Blackwater Junction 0641 0730 0805 0829 0907 0942 1017 1052 22 52 1822 1847 1912

Newport ASDA Store 0645 0734 0809 0833 0911 0946 1021 1056 26 56 1826 1851 1916
 Newport Bus Station 0650 0740 0815 0840 0920 0955 1030 1105 35 05 1835 1855 1920

Ryde | Tesco | Brading | Sandown | Shanklin | Godshill | Merstone | Newport

this journey starts at Yarbridge Crossroads at 0736

visitor centre & museum

Brading 
Roman Villa

bradingromanvilla.org . uk
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Saturdays

 Newport Bus Station Stand C 0615 0710 0800 0825 0850 0920 0950
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1620 1650 1720 1750 1820
Newport ASDA Store 0619 0714 0804 0829 0854 0925 0955 25 55 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825
Blackwater Junction 0622 0717 0807 0832 0857 0928 0958 28 58 1628 1658 1728 1758 1828

Merstone Dovecotes 0626 0721 0811 0836 0902 0933 1003 33 03 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833
Godshill The Hollies 0633 0728 0818 0843 0910 0941 1011 41 11 1641 1711 1741 1811 1840

 Shanklin Bus Station Stand A 0646 0741 0831 0857 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1657 1727 1756 1826 1855
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0648 0743 0834 0900 0930 1000 1030 00 30 1700 1730 1759 1829 1857

Lake Fairway 0652 0747 0838 0905 0935 1005 1035 05 35 1705 1735 1803 1833 1901
Sandown Victoria Road 0658 0753 0845 0913 0943 1013 1043 13 43 1713 1743 1812 1841 1908

Brading Bull Ring 0704 0759 0851 0920 0950 1020 1050 20 50 1720 1750 1819 1848 1915
Ryde Tesco Extra Store 0710 0805 0858 0927 0957 1027 1057 27 57 1727 1757 1825 1854 1920
Oakfield Harding Road 0715 0810 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 33 03 1733 1803 1830 1859 1925

 Ryde Transport Interchange 0725 0820 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 45 15 1745 1815 1840 1908 1934

Newport | Merstone | Godshill | Shanklin | Sandown | Brading | Tesco | Ryde

Saturdays

 Ryde Transport Interchange B 0655 0800 0830 0900 0935 1010 1040
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Oakfield Harding Road 0702 0808 0838 0908 0943 1018 1048 18 48 1718 1748 1818

Ryde Tesco Extra Store 0707 0813 0843 0915 0950 1025 1055 25 55 1725 1754 1824
Brading Church 0712 0818 0848 0920 0955 1030 1100 30 00 1730 1759 1829

Sandown High Street 0721 0754 0829 0859 0930 1005 1040 1110 40 10 1740 1809 1838
Lake Shops 0727 0800 0835 0905 0937 1012 1047 1117 47 17 1747 1815 1843

Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0730 0803 0838 0908 0941 1016 1051 1121 51 21 1751 1818 1846
 Shanklin Bus Station Stand D 0734 0809 0844 0914 0948 1023 1058 1128 58 28 1758 1824 1850

Godshill The Griffin 0745 0820 0856 0926 1000 1035 1110 1140 10 40 1810 1836 1901
Merstone Dovecotes 0752 0827 0903 0933 1008 1043 1118 1148 18 48 1818 1843 1908
Blackwater Junction 0756 0831 0907 0937 1012 1047 1122 1152 22 52 1822 1847 1912

Newport ASDA Store 0800 0835 0911 0941 1016 1051 1126 1156 26 56 1826 1851 1916
 Newport Bus Station   0805 0840 0920 0950 1025 1100 1135 1205 35 05 1835 1855 1920

Sundays & public holidays
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1710 1740
0948 18 48 1718 1748
0954 24 54 1724 1754
0959 29 59 1729 1759

0910 1010 40 10 1740 1809
0916 1017 47 17 1747 1815
0919 1021 51 21 1751 1818
0927 1028 58 28 1758 1823
0940 1040 10 40 1810 1834
0948 1048 18 48 1818 1841
0952 1052 22 52 1822 1845
0956 1056 26 56 1826 1849
1005 1105 35 05 1835 1853

Ryde | Tesco | Brading | Sandown | Shanklin | Godshill | Merstone | Newport

Sundays & public holidays

0850

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 3

0 
m

in
ut

es
 a

t

20 50

un
ti

l

1620 1650 1720 1750
0855 25 55 1625 1654 1724 1754
0858 28 58 1628 1657 1727 1757
0903 33 03 1633 1702 1732 1802
0911 41 11 1641 1710 1740 1810
0925 55 25 1655 1724 1754 1822
0928 58 28 1658 1727 1757 1825
0932 02 32 1702 1731 1801 1829
0943 13 43 1713 1738 1808 1835
0950 20 50 1720 1744 1814 1841
0957 27 57 1727 1751 1821 1847
1003 33 03 1733 1757 1827 1851
1015 45 15 1745 1805 1835 1900

Credit: Visit Isle of Wight Ltd
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